

S.C. 75/2019

Present: Deb Kumar Goswami, Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Order No. 25 dated 30.01.2023

Record not put up on 27.01.2023 due to local holiday and it is put up today.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 24.03.2023 for framing of charge.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia
WB00815